´ÖÆüÖ×¾ÖªÖ»ÖμÖÖ�ú×¸üŸÖÖ ¯ÖÖ−Ö −ÖÓ. 2 ¾Ö¸ü ¾Ö   ×¾ÖªÖ£μÖÖÕ�ú×¸üŸÖÖ ¯ÖÖ−Ö −ÖÓ. 3 ¾Ö¸ü
×−Ö�úÖ»ÖÖÃÖÓ¤ü³ÖÖÔŸÖ �úÖÆüß ÃÖæ“Ö−ÖÖ ×¤ü»Öê»μÖÖ †ÖÆêüŸÖ. ÃÖ¤ü¸ü“μÖÖ ÃÖæ“Ö−ÖÖÓ“Öê
´ÖÆüÖ×¾ÖªÖ»ÖμÖÖŸÖß»Ö ¯Ö¸üß�ÖÖ ×¾Ö³ÖÖ�ÖÖ¿Öß ×−Ö�Ö›üßŸÖ �ú´ÖÔ“ÖÖ-μÖÖÓ−Öß ¾Ö
×¾ÖªÖ£μÖÖÕ−Öß †¾Ö»ÖÖê�ú−Ö �ú¸üÖ¾Öê.
       ´ÖÆüÖ×¾ÖªÖ»ÖμÖÖ�ú×¸üŸÖÖÓ ÃÖæ“Ö−ÖÖ
1. ×¾ÖªÖ¯ÖßšüÖ“μÖÖ ÃÖÓ�êúŸÖÃ£ÖôûÖ¾Ö¸ü ×−Ö�úÖ»Ö ‘ÖÖê×ÂÖŸÖ —ÖÖ»μÖÖ−ÖÓŸÖ¸ü ´ÖÆüÖ×¾ÖªÖ»ÖμÖÖ−Öê ‘ÖÖê×ÂÖŸÖ —ÖÖ»Öê»μÖÖ ×−Ö�úÖ»ÖÖ“μÖÖ ¯Öò™ü−ÖÔ´Ö¬Öß»Ö ÃÖ¾ÖÔ ×¾ÖªÖ£μÖÖÕ“Öê ×−Ö�úÖ»Ö ‘ÖÖêÛÂÖŸÖ —ÖÖ»Öê †ÖÆêüŸÖ
�úÖ μÖÖ“Öß �ÖÖ¡Öß �ú¹ý−Ö ‘Öê�Öê †ŸμÖÓŸÖ †Ö¾Ö¿μÖ�ú †ÖÆêü.
2. •μÖÖ ¯Öò™ü−ÖÔ “Öê ×−Ö�úÖ»Ö ‘ÖÖê×ÂÖŸÖ —ÖÖ»Öê †ÖÆêüŸÖ. ŸμÖÖ´Ö¬Öß»Ö �úÖÆüß ×¾ÖªÖ£μÖÖÕ“Öê ×−Ö�úÖ»Ö ‘ÖÖê×ÂÖŸÖ —ÖÖ»Öê −ÖÃÖŸÖß»Ö †¿ÖÖ ×¾ÖªÖ£μÖÖÕ“Öß ´ÖÖ×ÆüŸÖß ´ÖÆüÖ×¾ÖªÖ»ÖμÖÖ−Öê ‹�ú×¡ÖŸÖ �ú¹ý−Ö

Course Code : MSW201
Mode of Learning : Regular
Pattern : CBCS Pattern 2021
Branch : No Branch
Course Part : Master of Social Work-I
Course Part Term : Semester-II
Event : March 2023
Paper Level Details:-
Code Paper Name Credits Grade Template Name AM UA
Max UA Min CA Max CA
Min
Total
Max
Total
Min
MSW1101 Introduction to Social Case Work 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MSW1102 Introduction to Social Group Work 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MSW1103 Community Organization & Development Practices 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MSW1104 Introduction to Social Work Research 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MSW1105 Field Practicum (Field Work) 6.00 Ten Point Scale PR 50 25 100 50 150 0
MSW1106 History and Concept of Social Work 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MSW1107 Dynamics of Human Behaviour 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MSW1110 Understanding Society for Social Work 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MSW1201 Theories & Skills in Social Case Work 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MSW1202 Social Group Work & Leadership 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MSW1203 Social Action and Advocacy 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MSW1204 Social Work Research and Statistical Applications 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MSW1205 Field Practicum (Field Work) 6.00 Ten Point Scale PR 50 25 100 50 150 0
MSW1206 Ethics and Ideologies of Social Work 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MSW1207 Theories of Human Development 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MSW1210 Indian Social Problems 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
5-09-2023 PAHSU, Solapur 2
M.S.W. (with Credits) - Regular - CBCS Pattern 2021 - M.S.W.-I Sem-II HELD IN March 2023

PW : Project Work
POE : Practical Online Examination
TH : Theory
TW : Term Work
UA : University Assessment
Cr : Credit
AM : Assessment Method
5-09-2023 PAHSU, Solapur 4
M.S.W. (with Credits) - Regular - CBCS Pattern 2021 - M.S.W.-I Sem-II HELD IN March 2023
Bhai Chhannusingh Chandele College of Social Work, Solapur, BCCMS
Seat No: 023750 PRN: 202201010040543 ELIG: A Statement No: College Code: BCCMS
1 Name: AAtawale Avinash Vishal Dipak
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MSW1101 TH 32 32 8 10 100 -- 42 C 4 16 P E,X
MSW1102 TH 32 43 8 10 100 -- 53 B 6 24 P E,C
MSW1103 TH 32 26 8 10 100 -- 36 F 0 0 F FC,C
MSW1104 TH 32 23 8 10 100 -- 33 F 0 0 F FC,C
MSW1105 PR 25 28 50 52 150 -- 80 B 6 36 P E,X
MSW1106 TH 32 8 8 10 100 -- 18 F 0 0 F FC,C
MSW1107 TH 32 17 8 10 100 -- 27 F 0 0 F FC,C
MSW1110 TH 32 35 8 10 100 -- 45 C+ 5 20 P E,X
Sem-I   Total Credit: 34   |  EGP: 96.00   |  SGPA: 2.82   |  Status: ATKT
MSW1201 TH 32 36 8 12 100 -- 48 C+ 5 20 P E,C
MSW1202 TH 32 55 8 13 100 -- 68 A 8 32 P E,C
MSW1203 TH 32 25 8 12 100 -- 37 F 0 0 F FC,C
MSW1204 TH 32 32 8 12 100 -- 44 C 4 16 P E,C
MSW1205 PR 25 30 50 57 150 -- 87 B+ 7 42 P E,C
MSW1206 TH 32 16 8 14 100 -- 30 F 0 0 F FC,C
MSW1207 TH 32 22 8 14 100 -- 36 F 0 0 F FC,C
MSW1210 TH 32 40 8 12 100 -- 52 B 6 24 P E,C
Sem-II   Total Credit: 34   |  EGP: 134.00   |  SGPA: 3.94   |  Status: Fail
Sem-I  (Seat No: 023750  Exam Event: MAR-2023 )   Total Credit: 34   |  EGP: 96.00   |  SGPA: 2.82   |  Status: ATKT
Grand Total: 736/1700 (Seven Hundred Thirty Six)    |  Percentage:43.29 %   |  ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil) |  Ordinance: NA
Total Credits Earned: 68.00   | Total Earned Grade Points: 230.00   |  GPA/SGPA:3.38   |  Status: Fail
5-09-2023 PAHSU, Solapur 5
M.S.W. (with Credits) - Regular - CBCS Pattern 2021 - M.S.W.-I Sem-II HELD IN March 2023
Bhai Chhannusingh Chandele College of Social Work, Solapur, BCCMS
Seat No: 023751 PRN: 202201010040553 ELIG: A Statement No: College Code: BCCMS
2 Name: Abhange Prakash Tulashidas
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MSW1101 TH 32 42 8 11 100 -- 53 B 6 24 P E,X
MSW1102 TH 32 42 8 11 100 -- 53 B 6 24 P E,C
MSW1103 TH 32 44 8 11 100 -- 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C
MSW1104 TH 32 32 8 11 100 -- 43 C 4 16 P E,C
MSW1105 PR 25 30 50 57 150 -- 87 B+ 7 42 P E,X
MSW1106 TH 32 52 8 11 100 -- 63 A 8 32 P E,C
MSW1107 TH 32 36 8 11 100 -- 47 C+ 5 20 P E,C
MSW1110 TH 32 49 8 11 100 -- 60 A 8 32 P E,X
Sem-I   Total Credit: 34   |  EGP: 218.00   |  SGPA: 6.41   |  Status: Pass
MSW1201 TH 32 41 8 12 100 -- 53 B 6 24 P E,C
MSW1202 TH 32 52 8 13 100 -- 65 A 8 32 P E,C
MSW1203 TH 32 32 8 12 100 -- 44 C 4 16 P E,C

MSW1210 TH 32 47 8 12 100 -- 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C
Sem-II   Total Credit: 34   |  EGP: 260.00   |  SGPA: 7.65   |  Status: Pass
Sem-I  (Seat No: 023753  Exam Event: OCT-2022 )   Total Credit: 34   |  EGP: 258.00   |  SGPA: 7.59   |  Status: Pass
Grand Total: 1046/1700 (One Thousand Forty Six)    |  Percentage:61.53 %   |  ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil) |  Ordinance: NA
Total Credits Earned: 68.00   | Total Earned Grade Points: 518.00   |  GPA/SGPA:7.62   |  Status: Pass
5-09-2023 PAHSU, Solapur 7
M.S.W. (with Credits) - Regular - CBCS Pattern 2021 - M.S.W.-I Sem-II HELD IN March 2023
Bhai Chhannusingh Chandele College of Social Work, Solapur, BCCMS
Seat No: 023754 PRN: 202201010040518 ELIG: A Statement No: College Code: BCCMS
4 Name: Birajdar Siddharam Yallappa
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MSW1101 TH 32 47 8 15 100 -- 62 A 8 32 P E,X
MSW1102 TH 32 53 8 15 100 -- 68 A 8 32 P E,X
MSW1103 TH 32 41 8 15 100 -- 56 B+ 7 28 P E,X
MSW1104 TH 32 42 8 15 100 -- 57 B+ 7 28 P E,X
MSW1105 PR 25 35 50 70 150 -- 105 A+ 9 54 P E,X
MSW1106 TH 32 41 8 15 100 -- 56 B+ 7 28 P E,X
MSW1107 TH 32 50 8 15 100 -- 65 A 8 32 P E,X
MSW1110 TH 32 51 8 15 100 -- 66 A 8 32 P E,X
Sem-I   Total Credit: 34   |  EGP: 266.00   |  SGPA: 7.82   |  Status: Pass